HB0189SS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY) (CORRECTED COPY)

```
Page 1-line 9 Delete "39-14-205(j)" and insert "39-14-205".
1
2
3
   Page 1-line 10
                      Delete "and".
4
5
   Page 4-line 4
                       After "are" insert "consumed as defined by
6
                       W.S. 39-14-201(a)(xv)(B), processed or
7
                       transported,"; strike ","; delete "consumed".
8
9
    Page 4-line 5
                      Delete entirely.
10
11
    Page 4-line 6
                      After "party" insert ",".
12
13
    Page 4-line 9 Delete ". The".
14
15
    Page 4-lines 10 through 12 Delete entirely and insert ";".
16
    Page 4-lines 16 through 23 Delete entirely.
17
18
    Page 5-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely.
19
20
21
    Page 5-line 4
                       Delete "which, if not for on-site consumption"
22
                       and insert "that is consumed on the site".
23
24
   Page 5-line 5
                       Delete "or sale," and insert "and"; after
                       "would" insert "have"; delete "be" and insert
25
26
                       "been".
27
   Page 5-line 7
28
                      Delete "if" and insert "as long as".BALDWIN,
29
                       ACTING CHAIRMAN
```